BRLBLBBLBLB S
DRINKS MENU

LUNCH / DINNER BREAKFAST BOTTLE SHOP
Mon-Thurs 11am - 12am Saturday & Sunday Sunday to Thursday
Friday 17am - 1am 7am-12pm 10am - 1am
Saturday 12pm-1am Friday & Saturday

10am - 2am

Sunday 12pm-12am

BARBOSSA BAR & BOTTLE SHOP IS A CARIBBEAN
HAVEN NESTLED IN THE VIBRANT HEART OF
SOUTH BANK!
IMMERSE YOURSELF IN OUR ARRAY OF COCKTAILS,
BARREL AGED RUMS & CARIBBEAN
INSPIRED MENU.
PLUS CHOOSE FROM OUR CAREFULLY
SELECTED RANGE OF BEER, WINE, SPIRITS
& OVER 60 RUMS FROM THE

LATEST TRADING BOTTLE SHOP IN BRISBANE.

*A 13% surcharge will apply on Sundays & an 18% surcharge
will apply on public holidays.
Please read the menu carefully & disclose any allergies prior to ordering
Any substitutions, cocktail add-on's or upgrades to be paid for accordingly.
(No mixing or matching items).




WHATS ON TAP

POTS & PINTS

YOUNG HENRY'S NEWTOWNER - PALE ALE
Sydney, Australia

STELLA ARTOIS - LAGER
Leuven, Belgium

COOPERS - PALE ALE
Adelaide, Australia

RED STRIP - LAGER

Sydney, Australia

MONTEITHS - GINGER BEER
Greymouth, New Zealand

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
Ontario, Canada

ASK OUR FRIENDLY BAR
~ STAFF ABOUT OUR
2§, RANGE OF BOTTLED
BEERS & CIDERS
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SEPPELT - CHARDONNAY

Victoria, Australia

MARKVIEW - SAUV BLANC

New South Wales, Australia

821 SOUTH - SAUV BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

PIERRE D'’AMOUR - PINOT GRIS

Riverina, New South Wales

THE HILL - PINK MOSCATO

Victoria, Australia

TORRES DE CASTA - ROSE

Catalonia, Spain

MARKVIEW - CAB MERLOT

Victoria, Australia

WEST CAPE HOWE - CAB SAUV

Mount Barker, Western Australia

LITTLE BERRY - SHIRAZ

McLaren Vale, South Australia

RUNNING WITH THE BULLS -
GARNACHA

Barossa, South Australia

PIERRE D'’AMOUR - PINOT NIOR
South Australia

FLEUR DE LYS -
CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR

South Eastern Australia

CANTI - PROSECCO
Milano, Italy

MOET - CHAMPAGNE

Champagne, France

WINES

150ml 250ml

13.00

11.00

14.20

14.70

12.80

14.70

11.00

14.70

14.20

14.80

14.70

12.50

14.00

17.60

14.50

19.40

20.40

17.80

19.90

14.50

20.40

19.60

20.50

20.40

DUNES & GREENE - CHARDONNAY/PINOT NOIR

South Australia

YELLOWGLEN - SPARKLING PINK

South Eastern Australia

Bottle

54.00

43.00

54.00

56.00

54.00

56.00

43.00

54.00

54.00

57.00

56.00

53.00

54.00

45.00

15.00

13.90


https://www.vivino.com/wine-regions/umbria
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HITES BY THE
BOTTLE

Nericon Riverina, NSW

Serafino McLaren Vale, SA $55.00
Okiwi Bay Marlborough, NZ $52.00
Cloudy Bay Marlborough, NZ $89.00
821 South Marlborough, NZ $54.00
Markview Victoria, AUS $43.00
Witches Fall Vermentino Tamborine Mt, QLD $56.00

CHARDONNAY
Vasse Felix Margaret River, WA $73.00
Robert Mondavi California, USA $58.00
Pepperjack Adelaide Hillls, SA $59.00
Seppelt Victoria, AUS $54.00
RINOIIRGRISNAGRIGIO
Soumah PINOT GRIGIO Yarra Valley, VIC $64.00
Pierre D’amour PINOTGRIS Riverina, NSW $56.00
Nericon PINOT GRIGIO Riverina, NSW S50.00
RIESIING
Sisters Run Edan Valley, SA $54.00
St Amand Clare Valley, SA $54.00
SRPARKEINGVACHANPAGNE

Mumm NV Champagne, FRANCE ~ $133.00
Veuve Cliquot Champagne, FRANCE ~ $136.00
Moet & Chandon Champagne, FRANCE ~ $129.00
Janzs Brut Pipers River, TAS $65.00
Fleur De Lys Victoria, AUS $53.00
Canti Prosecco Milano, ITALY $54.00

De Casta Catalonia, SPAIN $56.00
Nericon Riverina, NSW $50.00
Squealing Pig South Eastern Australia  $56.00

NOSCATO

Brown Brothers Victoria, Australia S54.90
The Hill PINK MOSCATO Victoria, Australia $54.00




REDS BY THE
BOTTLE

SHIRAZ

Wirra Wirra Scrubby Rise McLaren Vale, SA $58.00
Penfolds Bin 28 (2020) Barossa, SA $84.00
Serafino McLaren Vale, SA $60.00
Little Berry McLaren vale, SA $54.00
Witches Falls Provenance Tamborine Mt, QLD $58.00
MERLOI]
Feather In Cap Adelaide Hills, SA $53.00
Serafino McLaren Vale, SA $60.00
Witches Falls Provenance Tamborine Mt, QLD $58.00
CABERNEIRSAUVIGNON
Aramis McLaren Vale, SA $56.00
Tamburlaine Organic Hunter Valley, NSW $53.00
St Amand Coonawarra, SA $53.00
West Cape Howe Mount Barker, WA $55.00
Witches Falls Provenance Tamborine Mt, QLD $58.00
PINOGIRNGIR
Nericon Riverina, NSW $50.00
Cloudy Bay Marlborough, NZ $92.00
Penfolds Max’s Adelaide Hills, SA $64.00
Supernatural Cradle Coast, TAS $75.00
Pierre D’amour South Australia $56.00
BLEENDS
Three Bridges Mourvedre Barossa Valley, SA $70.00
Prohibition Tempranillo Hilltops, NSW $56.00
Cavaliere Doro Chianti Tuscany, ITALY $59.00
E.Guigal Cote Du Rhone Rhone Valley, FRANCE $66.00
Markview Cab Merlot Victoria, AUS $43.00
Running With Bulls Garnacha Barossa, SA $57.00

Witches Falls Provenance Syrah Tamborine Mt, QLD $58.00
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BITE THE BULLEIT 22.80
Bulleit Bourbon | Fresh Chilli | Lemongrass Syrup | Lemon
ROCKIN' THE BOAT 21.80

Dolce Rockmelon Liqueur | Bacardi Carta Blanca | Lime
Hibiscus Bitters | Lemonade

RASPBERRY COLADA 20.80

Pampero Blanco | Raspberry Purée | Pineapple | Cream

SF RED BULL SPRITZ 21.80
Sugar Free Red Bull | Aperol | Bitters

DOCTOR DOCTOR 22.30
Heering Cherry Liqueur | Makers Mark | Vanilla Syrup

Ginger Ale | Chocolate Bitters

CARIBBEAN ICED TEA 22.80

Smirnoff Vodka | Gordon's Gin | Cazcabel Coconut Tequila
Pineapple | Hibiscus Bitters | Coke

SHIP WRECKED 21.10
Kraken | Apple | Bitters | Sugar Syrup

HELLO SUNSHINE 22.80
Bombay Citron Presse Gin | Orange Marmalade
Fiorente Elderflower Liqueur | Lemon | Soda

SOLAR ECLIPSE 23.30
Mt Gay Eclipse | Limoncello | Rosemary Syrup | Soda

BARBOSSA TINI 22.80

Reeftip Spiced Rum | Brookies Mac Liqueur | Espresso

LIVIN THE DREAM 21.10

Cazcabel Coconut Tequila | Passoa | Lime | Passionfruit
Coconut Foam

SMOKEY MEZCAL MULE 23.30

Ilegal Mezcal | Mango Nectar | Ginger Beer | Fresh Lime

RHUBARB FIZZ 23.80
Whitley Neil Rhubarb Gin | Orange Bitters | Lime

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

LEMON MERINGUE MARTINI 22.30

Limoncello | Licor 43 | Smirnoff Vodka | Coconut Foam
Caramel Syrup | Lemon




CLASSIC COCKTAILS
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APEROL SPRITZ 19.80

Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

MOJITO 20.80

Pampero Blanco | Mint | Lime | Soda
Are you a little fruity? Add Passionfruit or Lycheel

MARGARITA 21.30

Casa Tequila | Casa Triple Sec | Lime
Spice up your lifel Make your margy a Chilli onel

OLD FASHIONED 24.30
Makers Mark | Bitters | Sugar Syrup

Not the biggest Bourbon fan? Try a Scotch or Rum

instead.

PINA COLADA 21.30

Pampero Blanco | Coconut Syrup | Pineapple

Cream | Lime

We love all the tropical fruits! Why not try a Mangolada?

MAI TAI 25.30
Kalki Moon Plant Cane | Appleton Estate

Cointreau | Orgeat Syrup | Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 25.30
Smirnoff Vodka | Gordon's Gin | Pampero Blanco Rum
Casa Tequila | Casa Triple Sec | Lemon | Coke

NEGRONI 21.30

Tanqueray Gin | Campari | Martini E Rosso
Upgrade to your favourite Gin!

DAIQUIRI 21.30

Bacardi Carta Blanca | Lime | Sugar
Make it fruity and fresh! Ask our staff if we can add
your favourite fruit. Why not try Rockmelon or Mango?

ZOMBIE 25.30
Pampero Blanco | Pampero Especial | Appleton Estate
Pineapple | Orange | Lime | Lemon Passionfruit | Bitters

LYCHEE MARTINI 21.30
Ketel One | Soho Lychee Liqueur | Lychee Juice

COSMOPOLITAN 21.30

Ketel One Citron | Casa Triple Sec | Lime | Cranberry

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22.30

Smirnoff Vodka | Tia Maria | Espresso
Not a plain Jane? Ask our staff what other delicious

flavours we can whip up for youl

FRENCH MARTINI 21.30
Smirnoff Vodka | Chambord | Pineapple

PORNSTAR MARTINI 25.30

Absolut Vanilla | Passoa | Passionfruit | Lime
Sugar Syrup | Prosecco
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BEBLBBLBES
COCKTAIL JUGS

THE JOLLY ROGER 44
Apple Cider | Peach Schnapps | Passionfruit

Lemonade

BRAZILIAN SUMMER 44
Nusa Cana | Passoa | Coconut Syrup

Pineapple

CANADIAN CLUB 44
Canadian Club | Ginger Ale | Lime

MOJITO 44
Pampero Blanco | Lime | Mint | Soda

PIMMS 40

Pimms | Ginger Ale | Lemonade | Mixed Fruit

PINK GIN SPRITZ 44
Gordon's Pink Gin | Smirnoff Raspberry | Soda

Lemonade | Lime | Raspberries

WHITE SANGRIA 41
White Wine | Licor 43 | Orange | Pineapple

Mixed Fruit

RED SANGRIA 41
Red Wine | Licor 43 | Orange | Pineapple

Mixed Fruit

WE CAN STIR OR SHAKE OVER 200
COCKTAILS & COCKTAIL JUGS! SCAN BELOW
FOR OUR BAR BIBLE WITH AN EXTENSIVE
COCKTAIL LIST.




BARREL AGED
RUMS

BARBOSSANINEUSED

ITASIHINGIRADDIE

SELECT THREE INFUSED RUMS FOR
$28.00
Ask the staff about our current selections!

BARREL AGED OLD FASHIONED 25.00
Your choice of Barrel Aged Rum | Orange Bitters
Sugar Syrup

Our Barrel Aged Rums are made using an
existing rum from our heavily stocked
backbar. We then infuse a variety of
flavour combinations that compliment the
rum. These are created in house, using
fresh and real ingredients.

The infused rum is then aged in one of our
4 signature barrels, ready to serve to you
neat, in a cocktail or a tasting paddle!

We serve all of our rum tasting paddles
with coconut water. This is a palate
cleanser to sip between rums to
enhance flavour.




RUM PADDLES

Too much to choose from?

We have a lot of rum, so why not take this opportunity to try some
you've never had before with our Premium Rum Tasting Paddle.
This paddle allows you to try 15mls of three different rums from this
selection. Every rum tasting paddle is served with coconut water.
This is a palate cleanser, sip between rums to enhance the flavour.

BRENITUNSTASITINGARADDEE

SELECT THREE RUMS FOR $28.00
Diplomatico Mantuano
Venezuela

Mount Gay XO

Barbados

Plantation S yo
Barbados

Ron Matusalem
Cuba

Plantation Pineapple
Barbados
Ron Zacapa 23

Guatemala

Cihuatan Indigo
El Salvador

Diplomatico Reserva
Venezuela

Don Papa no.7
Philippines
Doorly's 8 yo
Barbados
Equiano Rum 8
Mauritius
Hampden Estate
Jamaica
Husk Rare Blend
Australia
Rusty Barrel Gold
Barbados
Bumbu
Barbados
Nil Desperandum Premier
Australia
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NON ALCOHOLIC

TALL  PINT
~=| coke 520 950
=l ok NO SUGAR 520 950
E SPRITE 520 950
5| soLo 520 950
% SODA WATER 520 950
@) | LEMONLIMEBITTERS 570 10.00

RED BULL

Sugar Free or Original

FEVER TREE TONIC

Mediterreanean or Aromatic

SAN PELLEGRINO
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BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

DUST BOWL
Solo | Ginger Ale | Lime | Bitters

TROPICAL CYCLONE

Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Raspberry | Lime

VELVET GOBLET

Pineapple Juice | Ginger Beer | Cream | Nutmeg

FRUIT PUNCH
Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Cranberry Juice
Ginger Ale

BLACK FOREST
Cloudy Apple Juice | Lime | Raspberry | Mint
Maraschino Juice

NQCISITAIES

JUG

17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
17.50
18.50

7.50

6.00

8.30
7.50

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00



